Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16002 Reiver -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16201 Klepto 47.37 3.082 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20215 Dega 39.98 3.702 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Callen 5499 2.691 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20218 Toby 58.18 2.544 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20207 Amplify 40.37 3.666 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Mike 42.83 3.456 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Django 50.33 2.941 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Bijou 4559 3.246 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20222 Ocean 60.06 2.464 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20202 Jive - -- - -- - -- ABS
20214 Ziva - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16401 Dani - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20407 Gypsee 39.08 3.838 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Piraat 39.19 3.828 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20216 Volcano 49.06 3.057 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20219 Dui -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Rio 46.37 3.235 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Trey 66.09 2.270 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Remi 48.32 3.104 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Fleece 45.48 3.298 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24401 Tucker 42.12 3.561 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24402 Jack 78.34 1.915 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

16402 Gimme 58.51 3.042 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16601 Wyndie 43.03 4.137 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 1 NQsl13 %Q 7.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZlyurseTFauIth E Score Place

20604 Shaula 40.41 4.504 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20221 JimmyB 38.51 4.726 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20402 Declan 60.06 3.030 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

20403 Spy - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20405 Bang 39.55 4.602 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

20411 Desmond 4891 3.721 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20601 McDuff 55.35 3.288 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20605 Fallon 43.51 4.183 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Leap 42.66 4.266 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20607 Bryn 60.70 2.998 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Brae - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

20609 Libby 37.20 4.892 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20610 Chance 55.86 3.258 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Vinnie 47.99 3.792 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
R w T F E

24601 Finn -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16807 Sly 36.44 4.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Hemi 38.53 4.620 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16801 Fly - 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Shelly 56.75 3.137 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Hailey 4294 4.145 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16809 L'eau 41.42 4.297 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Ici 41.88 4.250 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Patty - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 14 NQs 25 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(I)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20844 Hurricane 36.17 5.032 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 PInk 36.79 4.947 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20817 Eerie 37.29 4.881 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20832 Paddy 37.61 4.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20818 Fuze 39.09 4.656 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Scarlett 39.31 4.630 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Devlin 39.50 4.608 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Stein 39.55 4.602 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Opal 39.55 4.602 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Super-G 40.69 4.473 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Flare 41.46 4.390 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Switch 4221 4.312 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Skater 42,40 4.292 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Riot 45.47 4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Grip 4401 4.135 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

20802 Whoosh - 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Jax 38.85 4.685 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Stella 39.25 4.637 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20815 Becky 48.45 3.756 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 lzzy 42.06 4.327 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Ella 52.63 3.458 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Skye 43.26  4.207 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20823 Sage 44.08 4.129 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 PJ 57.66 3.156 5 2 0 3 0 NQ
20826 Cody 42.92 4.240 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
20828 Sonny 54,93 3.313 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Wired 41.49 4.387 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Katy Muppet 44,89 4.054 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Katie Bug 39.16 4.648 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Zephyr - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Cinder 52.87 3.442 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Boost 36.06 5.047 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Breezy 47.98 3.793 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Ned 43.93 4.143 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Ben 44,81 4.062 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Zen 41.92 4.342 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Rush 47.66 3.819 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Charlee 37.11 4.904 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Great - 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20803 Karma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20827 Panda - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
24804 Mako 34.68 5.248 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Electra 42,61 4.271 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

24801 Jet 63.62 2.861 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

24802 Keenan 47.14 3.861 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24803 Pilot 53.56 3.398 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24805 Nahmi 50.43 3.609 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

24806 Sabre 64.29 2.831 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

26801 Effen 50.32 3.617 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

26802 Schultz 42.86 4.246 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

26803 ABBA - 1 0 1 4 1 NQ

26804 Taken 34.89 5.216 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12201 Moca -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
12202 Cap 67.49 2.193 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Gracie 56.57 2.616 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16207 Jack 43.39 3.411 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16204 Streak - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

16403 Sugar 45.70 3.282 1 0 1 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16603 Honor 53.23 3.419 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)UrSGTFaUP::S E Score Place
12802 Allie 59.81 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Shasta - -- - -- - -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 6 NQs?2 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16819 Hemi 38.42 4.737 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Reese 39.43 4.616 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Chance 47.42 3.838 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Jake 51.44 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Maesie Jane 55.74 3.265 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Scotty 61.39 2.965 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Darby 79.00 2.304 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Rumor 42.15 4.318 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Celine - -- - -- - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

20inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20222 Ocean 17.00 5.706 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Callen 31.00 3.129 0 0 0 0 100 2
20204 Addict 21.16 4.584 1 1 0 0 NQ
20207 Amplify 20.89 4.643 0 1 1 0 NQ
20211 Banner 2459 3.945 0 0 1 1 NQ
20219 Dui 4450 2.180 2 1 1 0 NQ
20220 Jonesy 33.26 2.916 1 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Mike - - - - - - ABS
20218 Toby - - - - - - ABS

o
o
o
o

20214 Ziva - AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

16201 Klepto 30.95 4.523 3 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs12 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

20210 Django 34.83 4.134 2 2 3 0 NQ

20212 Bijou 35.60 4.045 2 1 1 0 NQ

20215 Dega 39.45 3.650 2 2 3 0 NQ

20216 Volcano 35.72 4.031 0 1 4 0 NQ

20221 JimmyB 28.53 5.047 0 0 1 0 NQ

20401 Molly 38.95 3.697 5 2 2 0 NQ

20402 Declan 3145 4.579 4 1 2 0 NQ

20407 Gypsee 4297 3.351 4 1 1 0 NQ

20409 Remi 39.84 3.614 2 0 0 0 NQ

20410 Fleece 35.42 4.065 2 1 0 0 NQ

20609 Libby 26.00 5.538 0 0 2 0 NQ

20612 Vinnie 33.95 4.242 0 1 0 0 NQ

20202 Jive - -- - -- - - ABS



JWW Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Tucker 34.05 4.229
24402 Jack 65.96 2.183

Open - Regular

SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 1 0 0 NQ

4 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16402 Gimme 42.48 3.296 4 1 2 0 NQ
16601 Wyndie 37.74 3.710 3 2 2 0 NQ
16401 Dani - 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20817 Eerie 23.59 6.104 0 0 0 0 100 1
20411 Desmond 31.11 4.629 0 0 0 0 100 2
20205 Piraat 27.54 5.229 1 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Rio 33.08 4.353 1 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Bang 28.99 4.967 2 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Fallon 26.50 5.434 2 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Leap 48.72 2.956 4 4 1 0 NQ
20607 Bryn - 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Brae 27.15 5.304 1 1 2 0 NQ
20820 Skye 34.28 4.201 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Chance -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24802 Keenan 2416 5.960 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u”s E Score Place
16809 L'eau 23.75 5.895 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Hemi 24.39 5.740 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Fly 24.82 5.641 0 0 0 0 100 3

16803 Shelly 43.47 3.221 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Hailey 27.77 5.041 0 0 3 0 NQ
16807 Sly 22.42 6.244 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Ici 24.01 5.831 0 1 2 0 NQ
16808 Patty - -- - -- - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 21 NQs 16 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,L:UItS E Score Place
20841 Scarlett 23.17 6.215 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Hurricane 23.27 6.188 0 0 0 0 100 2
20823 Sage 24,17 5.958 0 0 0 0 100 3
20809 Stella 2478 5.811 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 Boost 25.34 5.683 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Izzy 2541 5.667 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Flare 25.46 5.656 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Devlin 26.12 5513 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Opal 26.53 5.428 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Rush 27.13 5.308 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Grip 27.79 5.182 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Switch 28.04 5.136 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Riot 28.09 5.126 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Skater 28.25 5.097 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Ned 28.42 5.067 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

20815
20838
20826
20834
20830
20849
20403
20601
20802
20803
20804
20806
20818
20819
20822
20825
20828
20832
20833
20842
20846
20848
20824
20827
20829
20831

Becky
Breezy
Cody
Cinder
Katy Muppet
Great
Spy
McDuff
Whoosh
Karma
Stein
Jax
Fuze
Ella
PInk
Super-G
Sonny
Paddy
Zephyr
Ben

Zen
Charlee
PJ
Panda
Wired
Katie Bug

5.037
4.808
4.743
4.589
4.429
4.144

3.999
4.878
5.320
5.975
5.746
4.792
4.709
5.252
5.590
5.597
6.261
4.462
5.231
5.009
5.878
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
24601 Finn 27.49 5.238 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Electra 28.08 5.128 0 0 0 0 100 2

24801 Jet 38.28 3.762 2 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Pilot 34.06 4.228 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Mako 2290 6.288 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Nahmi 29.39 4.900 2 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Sabre 37.09 3.882 0 1 0 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
26801 Effen 2435 5914 0 0 0 0 100 1
26802 Schultz 2595 5549 0 0 0 0 100 2
26803 ABBA 25.61 5.623 0 0 1 0 NQ
26804 Taken 23.74 6.066 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Moca 26.98 3.595 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Phoenix 30.85 3.144 2 0 0 0 90 2
12202 Cap - 2 2 3 1 NQ
16203 Gracie 40.11 2.418 0 0 2 0 NQ
16207 Jack 3426 2.831 1 1 4 0 NQ
16204 Streak - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

16403 Sugar 3245 4.438 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

16603 Honor 3156 4.563 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12802 Allie 35.53 3.940 0 0 0 0 100 1

12801 Shasta - -- - -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place
16819 Hemi 24.27 5.933 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Jake 30.63 4.701 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Scotty 39.66 3.631 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Darby 49.60 2.903 3 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Chance - 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Maesie Jane 39.32 3.662 3 2 3 0 NQ
16818 Reese 28.78 5.003 3 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Rumor -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16820 Celine -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16807 Sly
16808 Patty
16401 Dani

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20832 Paddy
20837 Devlin
20813 Opal
20605 Fallon
20828 Sonny
20215 Dega
20815 Becky
20834 Cinder
20218 Toby
20210 Django
20216 Volcano
20221 JimmyB
20405 Bang
20407 Gypsee
20609 Libby
20610 Chance
20802 Whoosh
20806 Jax
20817 Eerie

20830 Katy Muppet

Time
24.44
26.97
26.98
27.61
31.82
32.46
33.16
35.03
37.53
38.04
33.37
33.35
30.63
41.90
28.45
28.25
37.53
33.95
29.82
35.43

Time

SCT: Osec

Course Faults

w
0

0

Points

SCT: 24.44 sec

Course Faults

w
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Qs 0

Qs 9

NQs 1

Points

NQ
ABS
AIS

NQs 15

Points
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Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 38

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

20838
20844
20845
20846
20403
20824
20827

24 inches

Armband

24808
24802
24601
24805
24803

Breezy
Hurricane
Riot

Zen

Spy

PJ

Panda

Call Name

Electra
Keenan
Finn
Nahmi
Pilot

Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.29
28.38
28.15
30.72

Time
26.00
29.00
31.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
41.00
43.00
50.00

o O O -

Points

©

PN WS OO N

SCT: 28.29 sec

Course Faults

w

o »r O O

F

N N O O

o O O o

E

o O o o

Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Points Place

10 1
9
NQ
NQ
- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

9/4/14 - Trial 1

26 inches

Armband
26802

26804
26803

Call Name

Schultz
Taken
ABBA

Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.99

32.52
26.27

Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

31.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Time
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

Points
9

N W h O1T O

SCT: 28.99 sec

Course Faults

W
0
0
0

Points
9

N W h O1TON ®©

F E

0 0
0 0
1 0

Regular

Qs 2 NQs1l %Q 67

Points Place
10 1
8
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches

Armband Call Name Time
16817 Maesie Jane 42.48
16811 Darby --
16814 Jake 40.34

Time
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 50.00
Truncated time < 55,00

SCT: 42.48 sec

Course Faults
W F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0

Points
9
8
7

Preferred

Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33

Points Place
10 1
NQ
NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

20inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20210 Django 37.49 6 7 18 27 20 73 1
20605 Fallon 32.08 4 9 12 27 20 72 2
20206 Jake 32.55 3 7 11 27 20 68 3
20219 Dui 26.25 3 7 11 18 20 59 4
20218 Toby 37.34 2 7 7 8 0 NQ
20220 Jonesy 36.14 5 7 5 9 20 NQ

20846 Zen -- - ABS



FAST Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches

Armband

16807
16201

20.inches

Armband

20215
20221
20216
20403
20815
20847
20202

24 inches

Armband
24805

Call Name

Sly
Klepto

Call Name
Dega
JimmyB
Volcano
Spy

Becky
Rush

Jive

Call Name

Nahmi

Time
37.81
35.12

Time
33.71

38.65
47.32

38.99
38.64

Time

38.04

1's

=

S

W o1 W N W b

1's
1

SCT: 35sec
Points

2-4 57 810

9 118 27

18 19
SCT: 32 sec
Points

244 57 810

9 18 19

7 12 27

4 7 10

7 7 0

7 18 19

9 18 O
SCT: 32sec
Points

244 57 810

3 18 27

20
20

SB
20
20

SB

NQs 0

Score

78
70

NQs 4

Score
69
63
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 1

Score

NQ

Open - Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16803 Shelly

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20817 Eerie
20843 Switch
20606 Leap

24 inches

Armband Call Name

24601 Finn

Time

42.88

Time
26.16

33.65
34.79

Time
37.13

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

1 7 11 9

SCT: 32 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

18 27
11 27
2 9 0 17

SCT: 32 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

7 11 19

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0

SB
0

Qs 2

SB

20

20
0

SB
20

Qs O

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score

73
70

NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 67

Place

1
2

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/4/14 - Trial 1

20inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 8 NQs 6 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20837 Devlin 29.81 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20844 Hurricane 30.38 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20845 Riot 32.20 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20823 Sage 32.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 4

20822 Plnk 32.35 5 9 18 27 20 79

20609 Libby 28.46 3 9 18 27 20 77

20842 Ben 36.34 5 7 18 27 20 73

20834 Cinder 36.30 2 9 11 27 20 65

20820 Skye 39.21 6 7 11 18 0 NQ

20828 Sonny - 6 9 0 10 O NQ

20830 Katy Muppet 37.01 2 5 0 17 0 NQ

20832 Paddy 33.24 3 7 13 27 0 NQ

20838 Breezy - 2 3 13 17 0 NQ

20840 Ned 39.65 6 7 5 19 0 NQ

20824 PJ - -- - -- - -- ABS

20827 Panda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20829 Wired - -- - -- - -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB
24802 Keenan 34.13 2 9 0 27 0 NQ



FAST Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

26 inches

Armband Call Name
26802 Schultz
26801 Effen
26803 ABBA

Master - Regular

SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Points
57 810 SB Score Place
18 27 20 79
11 27 0 NQ

11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12201 Moca 27.45 3 7 11 18 20 59 1
16403 Sugar 41.88 6 9 18 10 20 57 2
12202 Cap 37.45 2 7 11 17 20 55 3
16207 Jack 40.16 2 7 0 17 0 NQ
16204 Streak - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16817 Maesie Jane 39.24 1 7 0 17 0 NQ



FAST Results
9/4/14 - Trial 1

16 inches
Armband Call Name
16814 Jake

16819 Hemi

Time
37.73
31.78

Master - Preferred

SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Points
1's 244 57 810 SB Score Place
11 18 0 NQ
3 7 18 19 0 NQ





